
starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 31 EGY MOSTAFA, Ashraf Nashaat
2. 22 BRA OYAKAWA MARIANO, Arthur
3. 42 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
4. 55 HKG POON, Chun Kit
5. 19 BLR BULAUSKI, Pavel
6. 93 RUS KAZACHKOV, Daniil

sub division 2
7. 75 NED WAMMES, Jeffrey
8. 35 ESP ALVAREZ SERRANO, Roberto
9. 2 AUS WIWATOWSKI, Luke

10. 23 BRA CAMPOS SOUZA, Caio
11. 51 GRE KOSMIDIS, Eleftherios
12. 74 NED DEURLOO, Bart

sub division 3
13. 86 PUR RIVERA, Luis
14. 109 TUR AKDOGAN, Semih
15. 89 ROU COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan
16. 131 SUI WALTER, Marco
17. 13 BEL HOFFREUMON, Thibault
18. 54 HKG LIU, Kam Wah

sub division 4
19. 43 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
20. 8 AZE SAFAROV, Eldar
21. 18 BLR BARKALAU, Dzmitry
22. 99 SLO KLAVORA, Rok
23. 61 ISR SHATILOV, Alexander
24. 5 AUT SCHWAB, Matthias

sub division 5
25. 59 IRL O’DONNELL, Anthony
26. 94 RUS STOLYAROV, Dmitry
27. 45 GER TOBA, Andreas
28. 27 CRO UDE, Filip
29. 65 JPN UEMATSU, Koji
30. 1 ARG CORDOBA, Nicolas



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 62 ISR MEDVEDEV, Andrey
32. 60 IRL O’CONNOR, Christopher
33. 44 GER FAHRIG, Matthias
34. 71 LAT KARDASOVS, Vitalijs
35. 50 GRE MARKOUSIS, Dimitrios
36. 132 CRO BOROSA, Filip

sub division 7
37. 90 ROU BATAGA, Cristian Ioan
38. 34 EGY EL SAHARTY, Mohamed Sherif
39. 108 SVK MICHNAK, Slavomir
40. 38 FIN LAULUMAA, Petrus
41. 9 AZE KHALILBAYLI, Ughur
42. 4 AUT FUSSENEGGER, Michael

sub division 8
43. 104 SUI CAPELLI, Claudio
44. 80 POL BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
45. 30 CZE PANSKY, Jindrich
46. 37 FIN VEKKI, Sakari
47. 126 USA DALTON, Jake
48. 29 CZE RADOVESNICKY, Daniel



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 10 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir
2. 3 AUS COOK, Elliott
3. 43 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
4. 81 POL RZEPA, Adam
5. 121 CHN ZHANG, Yang
6. 117 VEN FUENTES, Jose Luis

sub division 2
7. 68 KAZ KOCHERIN, Viktor
8. 95 RUS PAKHOMENKO, Igor
9. 12 BEL VOLKAERT, Siemon

10. 18 BLR BARKALAU, Dzmitry
11. 101 SLO BERTONCELJ, Saso
12. 92 ROU URSACHE, Alexandru Andrei

sub division 3
13. 63 ITA BUSNARI, Alberto
14. 80 POL BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
15. 94 RUS STOLYAROV, Dmitry
16. 39 FIN KANERVA, Juho
17. 65 JPN UEMATSU, Koji
18. 24 BRA FOURO DA SILVA, Pericles

sub division 4
19. 7 AUT DYRMISHI, Xheni
20. 108 SVK MICHNAK, Slavomir
21. 122 AZE NAMAZOV, Ruslan
22. 66 JPN NONOMURA, Shogo
23. 55 HKG POON, Chun Kit
24. 91 ROU BUIDOSO, Ovidiu

sub division 5
25. 28 CRO SELIGMAN, Robert
26. 29 CZE RADOVESNICKY, Daniel
27. 125 GER RITTSCHIK, Ivan
28. 73 LUX PALGEN, Sascha
29. 106 SUI BUCHER, Pascal
30. 42 GEO NOZADZE, Paata



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 14 BEL TRUYENS, Donna Donny
32. 104 SUI CAPELLI, Claudio
33. 46 GER KRIMMER, Sebastian
34. 110 TUR AKKAVAK, Muhammed
35. 74 NED DEURLOO, Bart
36. 27 CRO UDE, Filip

sub division 7
37. 32 EGY SHAHIN, Islam Mohamed
38. 22 BRA OYAKAWA MARIANO, Arthur
39. 76 NED DE VRIES, Boudewijn
40. 112 USA ISHINO, Glen
41. 20 BLR MIKHALITSYN, Vasili
42. 118 VEN MANAMA CASTILLO, Jose Alejandro

sub division 8
43. 114 USA BROOKS, Christopher
44. 72 LAT TREFILOVS, Dmitrijs
45. 86 PUR RIVERA, Luis



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 40 FIN TUUHA, Tomi
2. 29 CZE RADOVESNICKY, Daniel
3. 77 NED VAN GELDER, Lambertus
4. 7 AUT DYRMISHI, Xheni
5. 90 ROU BATAGA, Cristian Ioan
6. 36 ESP SAN MIGUEL, Ivan

sub division 2
7. 56 HKG NG, Kiu Chung
8. 54 HKG LIU, Kam Wah
9. 73 LUX PALGEN, Sascha

10. 115 USA WYNN, Brandon
11. 83 POL CECOT, Sebastian
12. 122 AZE NAMAZOV, Ruslan

sub division 3
13. 129 SUI RIZZO, Marco
14. 42 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
15. 69 KAZ KUDRATULLAYEV, Azizbek
16. 59 IRL O’DONNELL, Anthony
17. 102 SLO SAKSIDA, Gregor
18. 10 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir

sub division 4
19. 126 USA DALTON, Jake
20. 124 POL PISAREK, Dariusz
21. 123 FIN VAHTOLA, Markku
22. 52 GRE PETROUNIAS, Eleftherios
23. 120 CHN LIU, Yang
24. 67 KAZ KORNEV, Ilya

sub division 5
25. 19 BLR BULAUSKI, Pavel
26. 15 BEL GOOSSENS, Dennis
27. 119 CHN YOU, Hao
28. 43 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
29. 31 EGY MOSTAFA, Ashraf Nashaat
30. 109 TUR AKDOGAN, Semih



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 88 PUR RAMOS, Tommy
32. 18 BLR BARKALAU, Dzmitry
33. 4 AUT FUSSENEGGER, Michael
34. 78 NED VAN ASSCHE, Anthony
35. 86 PUR RIVERA, Luis
36. 33 EGY ZAHRAN, Ali Ramadan Abuoelkassem

sub division 7
37. 64 ITA MORANDI, Matteo
38. 45 GER TOBA, Andreas
39. 93 RUS KAZACHKOV, Daniil
40. 96 RUS IGNATYEV, Nikita



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 62 ISR MEDVEDEV, Andrey
2. 75 NED WAMMES, Jeffrey
3. 19 BLR BULAUSKI, Pavel
4. 35 ESP ALVAREZ SERRANO, Roberto
5. 97 RUS CHERKASOV, Andrey
6. 4 AUT FUSSENEGGER, Michael

sub division 2
7. 38 FIN LAULUMAA, Petrus
8. 68 KAZ KOCHERIN, Viktor
9. 98 RUS KUDASHOV, Mikhail

10. 83 POL CECOT, Sebastian
11. 58 HKG SHEK, Wai Hung
12. 109 TUR AKDOGAN, Semih

sub division 3
13. 34 EGY EL SAHARTY, Mohamed Sherif
14. 74 NED DEURLOO, Bart
15. 71 LAT KARDASOVS, Vitalijs
16. 84 POL LYSZCZARZ, Marek
17. 130 VIE NGUYEN, Ha Thanh
18. 22 BRA OYAKAWA MARIANO, Arthur

sub division 4
19. 57 HKG JIM, Man Hin
20. 126 USA DALTON, Jake
21. 42 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
22. 86 PUR RIVERA, Luis
23. 131 SUI WALTER, Marco
24. 23 BRA CAMPOS SOUZA, Caio

sub division 5
25. 70 KAZ VALIYEV, Stanislav
26. 44 GER FAHRIG, Matthias
27. 90 ROU BATAGA, Cristian Ioan
28. 43 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 36 ESP SAN MIGUEL, Ivan
2. 114 USA BROOKS, Christopher
3. 106 SUI BUCHER, Pascal
4. 8 AZE SAFAROV, Eldar
5. 2 AUS WIWATOWSKI, Luke
6. 105 SUI FISCHER, Lucas

sub division 2
7. 119 CHN YOU, Hao
8. 24 BRA FOURO DA SILVA, Pericles
9. 78 NED VAN ASSCHE, Anthony

10. 85 POL KIERZKOWSKI, Adam
11. 115 USA WYNN, Brandon
12. 90 ROU BATAGA, Cristian Ioan

sub division 3
13. 89 ROU COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan
14. 97 RUS CHERKASOV, Andrey
15. 16 BEL NEUTELEERS, Thomas
16. 123 FIN VAHTOLA, Markku
17. 13 BEL HOFFREUMON, Thibault
18. 121 CHN ZHANG, Yang

sub division 4
19. 96 RUS IGNATYEV, Nikita
20. 117 VEN FUENTES, Jose Luis
21. 66 JPN NONOMURA, Shogo
22. 49 GER BRETSCHNEIDER, Andreas
23. 73 LUX PALGEN, Sascha
24. 118 VEN MANAMA CASTILLO, Jose Alejandro

sub division 5
25. 65 JPN UEMATSU, Koji
26. 83 POL CECOT, Sebastian
27. 20 BLR MIKHALITSYN, Vasili
28. 32 EGY SHAHIN, Islam Mohamed
29. 29 CZE RADOVESNICKY, Daniel
30. 10 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 57 HKG JIM, Man Hin
32. 5 AUT SCHWAB, Matthias
33. 46 GER KRIMMER, Sebastian
34. 23 BRA CAMPOS SOUZA, Caio
35. 79 NED ILBRINK, Jorian
36. 53 GRE TSOLAKIDIS, Vasileios

sub division 7
37. 108 SVK MICHNAK, Slavomir
38. 130 VIE NGUYEN, Ha Thanh
39. 43 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
40. 21 BLR TSAREVICH, Aliaksandr
41. 86 PUR RIVERA, Luis
42. 42 GEO NOZADZE, Paata



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 67 KAZ KORNEV, Ilya
2. 10 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir
3. 65 JPN UEMATSU, Koji
4. 43 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
5. 21 BLR TSAREVICH, Aliaksandr
6. 61 ISR SHATILOV, Alexander

sub division 2
7. 42 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
8. 112 USA ISHINO, Glen
9. 23 BRA CAMPOS SOUZA, Caio

10. 29 CZE RADOVESNICKY, Daniel
11. 114 USA BROOKS, Christopher
12. 118 VEN MANAMA CASTILLO, Jose Alejandro

sub division 3
13. 86 PUR RIVERA, Luis
14. 95 RUS PAKHOMENKO, Igor
15. 47 GER JURSCH, Christopher
16. 62 ISR MEDVEDEV, Andrey
17. 17 BEL SCHROE, Kristof
18. 5 AUT SCHWAB, Matthias

sub division 4
19. 75 NED WAMMES, Jeffrey
20. 108 SVK MICHNAK, Slavomir
21. 6 AUT BALDAUF, Marco
22. 74 NED DEURLOO, Bart
23. 111 TUR SAMILOGLU, Umit
24. 81 POL RZEPA, Adam

sub division 5
25. 1 ARG CORDOBA, Nicolas
26. 18 BLR BARKALAU, Dzmitry
27. 31 EGY MOSTAFA, Ashraf Nashaat
28. 22 BRA OYAKAWA MARIANO, Arthur
29. 2 AUS WIWATOWSKI, Luke
30. 16 BEL NEUTELEERS, Thomas



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 35 ESP ALVAREZ SERRANO, Roberto
32. 109 TUR AKDOGAN, Semih
33. 49 GER BRETSCHNEIDER, Andreas
34. 58 HKG SHEK, Wai Hung
35. 34 EGY EL SAHARTY, Mohamed Sherif
36. 89 ROU COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan


